Eastern Washington University

EWU Digital Commons

Smokejumper Obituaries

Smokejumper Digital Archive

January 2002

Smokejumper Obituary: Cravens, Larry F. (Fairbanks 1964)

National Smokejumper Association

Follow this and additional works at: https://dc.ewu.edu/smokejumper_bios



Part of the Forest Management Commons

Recommended Citation

National Smokejumper Association, "Smokejumper Obituary: Cravens, Larry F. (Fairbanks 1964)" (2002). Smokejumper Obituaries. 1345.

https://dc.ewu.edu/smokejumper_bios/1345

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Smokejumper Digital Archive at EWU Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Smokejumper Obituaries by an authorized administrator of EWU Digital Commons. For more information, please contact jotto@ewu.edu.

Smokejumper Obituary

Cravens, Larry F. (Fairbanks 1964)

Larry died in trailer house fire. He jumped in Alaska 1964-71 and was Base Manager for the Alaska Smokejumpers at one time.

(end of excerpt)